TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
eCO TOP®
AIRTREND Ltd
Predstavništvo u Beogradu
Kumanovska 14, 11000 Beograd
Tel: 011/3836886, 3085740
Faks: 011/3444113
e-mail: gobrid@eunet.rs

Generation (c)
1
ORDERING KEY
eCO TOP® - Technical catalogue 17
FläktGroup	 DC_9822GB_20190115_R5 Specifications are subject to alteration without notice
Spare filter	 RDTZ-81-bb-c
RDTZ-56-1
RDTZ-07-1
RDTZ-59-bb
RDTZ-15-bb-c
RDTZ-16-bb-ccc
RDTZ-87-bb-c-d
Size (bb)
03, 04, 06
Type (c)
1 = (F7) ePM1 50% (2 pcs)
Manometer, fan pressure
Manometer, U-pipe for filters
Combination cover
Size (bb)
03 = Size 03
04 = Size 04
Silencer, Rectangular
600x300 mm, L = 650 mm
Size (bb)
06 = Size 06
Type (c)
1 = PG
Silencer, Circular
Size (bb)
03 = Size 03, Ø250 mm
04 = Size 04, Ø315 mm
Length (ccc)
060 = 600 mm
090 = 900 mm
Shut off damper with actuator
Size (bb)
03 = Size 03, Ø250 mm
04 = Size 04, Ø315 mm
06 = Size 06, 600 x 300 mm
Type (c)
0 = For sizes 03 and 04
1 = PG, unisolated blades, size 06
3 = PG, isolated blades, size 06
Actuator (d)
2 = On­off, spring return
HMI extra cabel	 RDTZ-76-bb
Length (bb)
10 = 10 meters
25 = 25 meters
Internal silencer	 RDTZ-19-bb
Size (bb)
03, 04, 06
Flexible connection	 RDTZ-55-bb-c
Size (bb)
03 = Size 03, circular
04 = Size 04, circular
06 = Size 06, rectangular
Type (c)
0 = For sizes 03 and 04
1 = PG, size 06
Top cover	 RDTZ-20-bb-1
Bottom cover	 RDTZ-21-bb-1
Size (bb)
03, 04, 06
Converter from rectangular to circular	 RDTZ-24-bb-c
Size (bb)
06 = size 06 (from 600 x 300 mm to Ø400 mm)
Type (c)
1 = PG
Converter from PG to flange	 RDTZ-25-bb-c
Size (bb)
06 = Size 06